Distributor
*Subject to change without notice.  Copy right reserved.  201509  Cat No.03a:1000JC
Cat.3a
Time
Saving
Long
Tool Life

• High precision fully ground and edge honing to increase tool life and surface finish.
• Patented insert pocket to absorb the cutting forces, supporting the center pilot insert functional while drilling.
Ordering code Dimensions
Screw Key
Code of insert Grade Coating Ød S
99307-CD6
NC40 P35  TiN
6 4 NS-35080
2.5Nm NK-T15
NC2032 K20F  AlTiN
99307-CD8
NC40 P35 TiN
8 6 NS-35120
2.5Nm NK-T15
NC2032 K20F AlTiN
NC2032: K20F grade, AlTiN coated, for carbon steel, alloy steel, casting iron, stainless steel and hardened steel
                up to HRC 50.
NC40    : P35 grade, tougher insert with special chip breaker, TiN coated, for low carbon steel and stainless steel.
                Only available for insert N9GX06020431 and N9GX09030831.
• Patented Dual-relief angle insert.
• Honed on the cutting edge, good chip breaking condition.
• Fully ground carbide insert, Each insert has 4 cutting edges.
• The inserts are designed for optimum chip breaking and good edge preparation for longer tool life.
Ordering code Dimensions
Screw Key
Code of insert Grade Coating L S re
N9GX04T002 NC2032 P35 AlTiN 4.07 1.8 0.2 NS-18037
0.6Nm NK-T6
N9GX05T103 NC2032 P35 AlTiN 5.07 2.0 0.2 NS-20045
0.8Nm NK-T6
N9GX060204 NC2032 P35 AlTiN 6.35 2.38 0.4
NS-22055
0.9Nm NK-T7
N9GX06020431* NC40 K20F TiN 6.35 2.38 0.4
N9GX090308 NC2032 P35 AlTiN 9.52 3.18 0.8 NS-30072
2.0Nm NK-T9
N9GX09030831* NC40 K20F TiN 9.52 3.18 0.8
• 31 means the insert has different chip breaker for tougher material applications.
NC2032
NC2032
NC40